
20.07.2020
1

City: 
Münster

Sales area: 
477 m²

Client: 
SuperBioMarkt AG

Lighting design: 
Ansorg

Products: 
Coray CMT, Navo NSK, Counter Light NMT

Engery consumption: 
13,1 W/m²

Photographer:
Boris Golz

Food
SuperBioMarkt, Germany



SuperBioMarkt, Germany

20.07.2020
2



20.07.2020
3

SuperBioMarkt, Germany


	SuperBioMarkt, Germany
	SuperBioMarkt, Germany
	SuperBioMarkt, Germany

